
December 4. 2023 Planning Commission Meeting Agenda
Ä Approval of November 6, 2023 Meeting Minutes
Ä Correspondence
Ä Review and approval of the Groy subdivision
Ä Review of the Stormwater Management Plans for the 

Lebanon County Department of Emergency Services 
Shooting Range project

Ä Proposed expansion project at BlueScope Buildings
Ä Review of Approved Zoning Permits
Ä Status of Clear Spring Road Traffic Study
Ä Status of Lebanon Solar Appeal
Ä Public Comments
Ä Adjournment

North Annville Planning Commission 2024 Meeting Times
7:30 PM Water Works Fire Hall
Tuesday January 2, 2024
Monday February 5, 2024
Monday March 4, 2024
Monday April 1, 2024
Monday May 6, 2024
Monday June 3, 2024
Monday July 1, 2024
Monday August 5, 2024
Tuesday September 3, 2024
Monday October 7, 2024
Monday November 4, 2024
Monday December 2, 2024


